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Wagner, René
Mittrach, Enrico
Puschmann, Leon
DreRler, Jens

Schack, Sebastian
Alband, Nils
Pietsch, Enrico
Zimmer, Marcel

Wegner, David
Wiinsche, Ronny
Freiberg, Hagen
KneiBner, René
Schmidt, Tim
Wolf, Heiko

Jahn, Robby
Riedel, Nils
Postler, Norman
DreRler, René
Braeuer, Mathias

Miiller, Maik
Guse, Frank
Hecht, Remo
Scholtis, David
Leibiger, Steve

Goldberg, André

Spielerwertung Friihjahr 2023
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21

1
11
7
8

NDNWW® wankhoabsO (=23 <2 B« > o]

e I N e

Spiele

AN W-=O G NNWEW ONON o= -

NWW=O0

N

Diff.

23
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18
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